
Judge's Signatures

JOGA 5/6 STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Meet Results
Mar 4-5, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/5/2023 4:57:53 PM

Women / 6 / 7-8 Yr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 2 1 2T 1 
Cassidy Savino389

Gymnastics Universit
1 30.6258.100 7.6006.6008.325

2T 3T 2 1 2 
Kylie Frazier386

Gymnastics Universit
2 30.3507.700 7.8006.5508.300

4 1 4T 2T 3 
Karalina Calabrese384

Gymnastics Universit
3 29.9507.450 7.6006.7008.200

2T 5 3 4 4 
Teya Martinez387

Gymnastics Universit
4 29.8007.600 7.4506.4508.300

5 3T 8 5 5 
McKenzie Anderson383

Gymnastics Universit
5 29.3007.250 7.4006.5508.100

6 6 9 9 6 
Liv Feldman304

Surgents Westfield
6 28.5507.100 7.1006.3008.050

7T 8 10T 7 7 
Eden De Young299

Surgents Westfield
7 27.8506.750 7.2005.9008.000

10 7 13 8 8 
Josie DeTrolio301

Surgents Westfield
8 27.3756.500 7.1506.0007.725

12 12 4T 6 9 
Ella Maza314

Surgents Westfield
9 27.2507.450 7.3504.8007.650

7T 10 7 13 10 
Isabelle Dos Santos364

Diamond Cranford
10 27.1507.350 6.7005.1008.000

13 9 10T 12 11 
Gabriela Simeone332

Surgents Westfield
11 26.8006.750 6.7505.7007.600

11 13T 6 10 12 
Tia Angrisano278

Surgents RP
12 26.5507.400 7.0004.4507.700

9 11 12 11 13 
Ariela Agrawal342

TNT
13 26.3006.650 6.8505.0507.750

14 13T 14 14 14 
Gabriella Garcia307

Surgents Westfield
14 24.4506.150 6.6004.4507.250
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Meet Results 
Women / 6 / 9 yr 

Session: 1 
Mar 4-5, 2023 Judge's Signatures 

Rank Num Name 00 � 5] [j] AA 
Gy:m 

1 279 · Jayla Brown 8.325 6.650 6.650 7.900 29.525 
Surgents RP 1 2 18 1 1 

2 147 Grace Cullinane 8.150 6.400 7.350 7.300 29.200 
Elite 2T 3T BT 6T 2 

3 388 Madison Pollifrone 8.000 5.950 7.650 7.550 29.150 
Gymnastics Universit BT 7 3 3 3 

4 319 Isabella Notte 8.150 6.925 6.250 7.300 28.625 
Surgents Westfield 2T 1 23 6T 4 

5 385 Avery Dupre 7.850 5.700 7.600 7.300 28.450 
Gymnastics Universit 15 9 4 6T 5 

6 335 Danica Wnuck 8.150 6.050 7.550 6.650 28.400 
Surgents Westfield 2T ST 5 20T 6 

7 295 Ella Boccia 7.800 6.400 6.950 6.750 27.900 
Surgents Westfield 16 3T 15T 18 7 

8 379 Mia Vaskevich 8.000 5.250 7.350 7.200 27.800 
Diamond Cranford BT 13 BT 9T 8 

9 320 Silvana Perna 7.975 4.900 7.700 7.100 27.675 
Surgents Westfield 11 17T 1T 12T 9 

l0T 328 Ella Schwimmer 8.050 5.400 7.700 6.450 27.600 
Surgents Westfield ST 11 1T 24 !OT

l0T 296 Ashley Bucciarelli 7.500 5.500 7.500 7.100 27.600 
Surgents Westfield 22 10 6 12T !OT

12 298 Lucia Colosimo 8.050 5.350 6.4S0 7.400 27.250 
Surgents Westfield ST 12 19T 5 12 

13 277 Athena Angelo 7.700 5.850 6.450 7.200 27.200 
Surgents RP 18 8 19T 9T 13 

14 334 Paige Tufte 7.925 4.900 6.800 7.100 26.725 
Surgents Westfield 14 17T 17 12T 14 

15 374 Abigail Okpwae 7.650 4.300 7.050 7.700 26.700 
Diamond Cranford 19 21T 12T 2 15 

16 258 Alianna Martinez 7.950 5.050 6.100 7.500 26.600 
Shields 12T 14 24 4 16 

17T 378 Lily Van Kott 7.750 4.950 6.950 6.850 26.500 
Diamond Cranford 17 16 15T 16T 17T 

17T 373 Natalynn Molina 7.550 5.000 7.350 6.600 26.500 
Diamond Cranford 21 15 8T 22 17T 

19 327 Sayda Sarokhan 8.050 6.050 6.300 6.050 26.450 
Surgents Westfield ST ST 22 25 19 

20 315 Sarah McKenna 7.600 4.750 7.000 6.850 26.200 
Surgents Westfield 20 19 14 16T 20 

21 217 cassidy Clifford 7.950 4.250 7.050 6.700 25.950 
Paramount 12T 23 12T 19 21 

22 268 Ellie Eastman 8.000 4.200 6.350 7.000 25.550 
Sunburst BT 24 21 15 22 

23 321 Anna Petrazzuoli 6.850 4.300 7.450 6.650 25.250 
Surgents Westfield 24 21T 7 20T 23 

24 300 Nora Dedman 6.200 3.900 7.250 7.200 24.550 
Surgents Westfield 25 25 11 9T 24 
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25 313 Alexa Manto 7.100 4.400 5.900 6.500 23.900 
Surgents Westfield 23 20 25 23 25 
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Women / 6 / 10 yr Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

6T 1 1T 12 1 
Manuela Salvador377

Diamond Cranford
1 29.2257.650 6.5507.3257.700

3T 4 4T 1T 2 
Naomi San Diego280

Surgents RP
2 29.1007.400 7.4006.3507.950

1 5 3 1T 3 
Ella Cerminara297

Surgents Westfield
3 29.0757.600 7.4005.8008.275

3T 3 6 8 4 
Viviana Florio368

Diamond Cranford
4 28.4257.050 6.7506.6757.950

6T 6 1T 9 5 
Cashlyn Kaverick370

Diamond Cranford
5 27.4507.650 6.7005.4007.700

2 11T 4T 3T 6 
Bella Esposito366

Diamond Cranford
6 27.2507.400 7.1504.6008.100

5 2 13T 13T 7 
Anna Costello188

Jersey Jets
7 27.1756.050 6.4506.7757.900

13T 8 12 3T 8 
Melodee Rodriguez376

Diamond Cranford
8 25.8506.300 7.1505.0507.350

9T 9 10T 5 9 
Victoria Lukashina371

Diamond Cranford
9 25.7756.350 6.9004.8507.675

12 11T 9 6 10 
Riley Fried306

Surgents Westfield
10 25.4506.600 6.8504.6007.400

11 10 10T 7 11 
Ella Shanker329

Surgents Westfield
11 25.4006.350 6.8004.7507.500

9T 7 13T 13T 12 
Priyasha Sanyal223

Paramount
12 25.3256.050 6.4505.1507.675

13T 13 7T 11 13 
Adrianna Urda140

DC
13 24.9506.750 6.6004.2507.350

6T 14 7T 10 14 
Beatrice Ripple326

Surgents Westfield
14 21.1006.750 6.6500.0007.700
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Women / 6 / 10 yr Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

3 1 5T 1 1 
Mackenzie Ziobro121

Aerials
1 30.6507.300 7.8007.4508.100

6T 2 1 3 2 
Preslie Rhodes323

Surgents Westfield
2 30.3257.950 7.4506.8758.050

2 4 2 2 3 
Megan Malandro372

Diamond Cranford
3 29.8257.500 7.5006.6508.175

1 3 5T 4 4 
Julia Marc-Aurele118

Aerials
4 29.7007.300 7.4006.7508.250

6T 5 3T 9T 5 
Gabby Yanowitz155

Elite
5 29.0507.400 7.0006.6008.050

6T 6 7T 6 6 
Katherine Albrecht-Smith250

Shields
6 28.6507.150 7.2006.2508.050

10T 9 11 12 7 
Elle Migacz317

Surgents Westfield
7 27.1006.900 6.8005.5007.900

4T 7T 16 8 8 
Lila Migacz316

Surgents Westfield
8 27.0255.900 7.0506.0008.075

9 10T 9 11 9T
Gia Randazza322

Surgents Westfield
9T 26.9507.000 6.9505.0008.000

12 7T 14 9T 9T
Melanie Ferraro228

Pinelands
9T 26.9506.300 7.0006.0007.650

10T 10T 7T 13 11 
Heidi Richer324

Surgents Westfield
11 26.6007.150 6.5505.0007.900

13 13 10 5 12 
Rayna Gentry255

Shields
12 25.6006.950 7.2503.9007.500

15 12 3T 15 13 
Justine Hyman309

Surgents Westfield
13 25.3507.400 6.2504.9506.750

4T 14 15 7 14 
Giuliana Wagner152

Elite
14 25.2256.200 7.1003.8508.075

14 16 13 14 15 
Mila Hergan308

Surgents Westfield
15 23.5506.800 6.3003.4007.050

16 15 12 16 16 
Julia Ragucci139

DC
16 16.7506.850 6.2003.7000.000
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Women / 6 / 11 yr Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 2 6 4T 1 
Avery Luccarelli312

Surgents Westfield
1 29.9257.450 7.2507.0008.225

6T 3 12T 1 2 
Kayla Kerrigan117

Aerials
2 29.8757.150 7.6506.9508.125

4T 7 1 3 3 
Capri Esposito367

Diamond Cranford
3 29.8007.750 7.3006.6008.150

4T 1 10T 9 4 
Tessa Caputo111

Aerials
4 29.5007.250 7.0507.0508.150

8T 4 3 13T 5 
Leila Datre112

Aerials
5 29.4257.600 6.9006.8508.075

6T 5 5 10T 6 
Gabriella Werminski153

Elite
6 29.3757.500 7.0006.7508.125

13T 6 10T 8 7 
Molly Mutschler318

Surgents Westfield
7 28.9507.250 7.1506.7007.850

15 11 2 2 8 
Ellen Compton263

Shrewsbury
8 28.9007.700 7.4006.0507.750

10 8T 9 15 9 
Samantha Persily221

Paramount
9 28.7507.300 6.8506.5508.050

13T 8T 17 6T 10 
Charlotte Kelly310

Surgents Westfield
10 28.3506.750 7.2006.5507.850

17 10 16 16 11 
Ryleigh Santoro260

Shields
11 27.7506.950 6.8006.4507.550

11 12 4 17 12 
Ella Grbic264

Shrewsbury
12 27.6507.550 6.7505.4007.950

8T 15 7T 12 13 
Lily Olton375

Diamond Cranford
13 27.4757.400 6.9505.0508.075

12 14 14 6T 14 
Sanari Durham365

Diamond Cranford
14 27.4007.100 7.2005.2007.900

1 13 18 10T 15 
Reese Ranges222

Paramount
15 27.1756.600 7.0005.2508.325

3 18 7T 4T 16 
Alyssa Kess204

Ocean
16 27.0507.400 7.2504.2008.200

16 17 12T 18 17 
Chelsea Pandorf259

Shields
17 25.8007.150 6.5004.5007.650

18 16 15 13T 18 
Anabelle Freeman305

Surgents Westfield
18 25.6507.000 6.9004.5507.200
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Women / 6 / 11 yr Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 2 2 1 1 
Caylee Inselberg171

Freehold Elite
1 30.5257.650 7.5007.0008.375

2 1 15T 7 2 
Samantha Thistle120

Aerials
2 29.6757.050 7.1507.2008.275

10T 5 4 3T 3 
Christina Simeone331

Surgents Westfield
3 29.3757.550 7.3006.5757.950

3T 3 17 5T 4 
Ava Homowitz116

Aerials
4 29.2006.950 7.2506.8008.200

9 8 1 14 5 
Nora Lazarova346

TNT
5 29.1007.850 6.9006.3508.000

15 6 8T 12T 6 
Madison Burger187

Jersey Jets
6 28.7257.400 6.9506.5507.825

10T 9 8T 9T 7 
Catherine Ferrotta113

Aerials
7 28.7007.400 7.0506.3007.950

5T 12 5T 3T 8 
Emily Quinn133

Champions United
8 28.6007.500 7.3005.7008.100

7 4 13T 17T 9 
Eva Nelson220

Paramount
9 28.3507.100 6.5506.6508.050

3T 14 5T 5T 10 
Camryn Pinguelo176

Freehold Elite
10 28.2507.500 7.2505.3008.200

12 7 11T 17T 11 
Kayla Richman325

Surgents Westfield
11 28.2007.200 6.5506.5257.925

8 13 13T 15 12 
Jennifer Cosner343

TNT
12 27.4757.100 6.8005.5508.025

5T 18 3 2 13 
Pilar Francisco202

Ocean
13 27.4007.600 7.4504.2508.100

19T 10 19 12T 14 
Georgie Haigh129

Champions United
14 27.0006.500 6.9506.1007.450

14 16 15T 8 15T
Anastasia Luttgens172

Freehold Elite
15T 26.9007.050 7.1004.9007.850

19T 15 7 9T 15T
Bella Vanesko-Pearce206

Ocean
15T 26.9007.450 7.0504.9507.450

13 19 11T 11 17 
Hannah Ciffo146

Elite
17 26.2757.200 7.0004.2007.875

16 17 10 19 18 
Elizabeth (Bitsy) Allen267

Sunburst
18 26.2507.250 6.5004.7007.800

17 21 18 16 19 
Katie Colgary381

Diamond Verona
19 25.0506.750 6.7503.8007.750

18 20 20 20 20 
Isabelle Rathbone390

Jersey Jets
20 24.1006.100 6.4504.0007.550

21 11 21 21 21 
Ka'Meira Haddock159

Everest
21 5.8250.000 0.0005.8250.000
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Women / 6 / 12 yr Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 5T 3 1 
Morgan Smith161

Everest
1 30.0507.300 7.4506.9008.400

2T 5 3T 4 2 
Abigail Beitzel216

Paramount
2 29.4007.350 7.3006.5008.250

5 7 1 2 3 
Roxanne Jacobs247

Rock
3 29.1007.650 7.6005.7508.100

6 4 11T 8T 4 
Nayeli Lopez257

Shields
4 28.7257.000 7.1006.5508.075

12T 2 14T 8T 5 
Danica Lai311

Surgents Westfield
5 28.7006.750 7.1006.8508.000

11 6 10 5 6 
Emily Rieth205

Ocean
6 28.5257.100 7.2506.1508.025

2T 11 11T 1 7T
Leah Espinosa269

Sunburst
7T 28.2007.000 7.7005.2508.250

17 3 14T 6 7T
Jessica Segovia151

Elite
7T 28.2006.750 7.2006.6007.650

14 9 8 7 9 
Alexa Shanker330

Surgents Westfield
9 27.8507.250 7.1505.5007.950

7T 10 5T 11T 10 
Brianna Stein177

Freehold Elite
10 27.6507.300 6.9005.4008.050

7T 8 17 14 11 
Emma Hyland256

Shields
11 26.7506.400 6.7005.6008.050

12T 14 5T 11T 12 
Emily Minucci175

Freehold Elite
12 26.6007.300 6.9004.4008.000

7T 16 2 10 13 
Charlotte Harmon230

Pinelands
13 26.5507.400 7.0004.1008.050

16 15 9 13 14 
Annabella DeMarco148

Elite
14 26.1507.200 6.8004.3507.800

4 12T 13 17 15 
Yzabella Perdomo149

Elite
15 25.9506.850 6.2004.7008.200

7T 12T 16 15 16 
Liany Mariot218

Paramount
16 25.8506.600 6.5004.7008.050

15 17 3T 16 17 
Sydney McDonough219

Paramount
17 24.8007.350 6.3003.2507.900
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Women / 6 / 12 yr Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 7T 5 1 
Carrie Mercogliano119

Aerials
1 30.1007.300 7.2507.2008.350

2 5 4 2 2 
Medha Puranik150

Elite
2 29.5507.450 7.4006.4008.300

6T 4 12T 1 3 
Ryley Ayariga294

Surgents Westfield
3 29.3006.950 7.5506.6508.150

12T 2 11 7T 4 
Alexa Brunetti252

Shields
4 28.9007.000 7.1006.7508.050

9T 3 7T 14 5 
Violeta Titiliuc333

Surgents Westfield
5 28.8007.300 6.7006.7008.100

14 8 1 16 6 
Charlotte Scott265

Shrewsbury
6 28.1007.800 6.6005.8007.900

5 11 5 4 7 
Ariana Pangonis132

Champions United
7 28.0507.400 7.3005.1508.200

9T 9 9 9 8 
Emma Winkler154

Elite
8 27.9507.150 7.0005.7008.100

16 7 6 12T 9 
Catelyn Halligan115

Aerials
9 27.9257.350 6.8006.0007.775

3T 15 2 3 10 
Maelen Rodriguez179

HOH
10 27.8757.650 7.3504.6008.275

9T 6 17 7T 11 
Zoe Mathioudakis174

Freehold Elite
11 27.5506.050 7.1006.3008.100

12T 16 3 6 12 
Emily Esposito302

Surgents Westfield
12 27.2007.600 7.1504.4008.050

6T 10 15 17 13T
Vayda Geiger-Randolph203

Ocean
13T 26.9006.850 6.3505.5508.150

15 12 10 11 13T
Gabriella Contreras363

Diamond Cranford
13T 26.9007.100 6.8505.1007.850

8 14 12T 10 15 
Ryann Crutchley201

Ocean
15 26.6756.950 6.9504.6508.125

3T 17 12T 12T 16 
Lily Stark224

Paramount
16 26.1256.950 6.8004.1008.275

17 13 16 15 17 
Sofia Fallon344

TNT
17 25.8506.700 6.6504.9507.550
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Women / 6 / 13+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

4 1 18 2 1 
McKella Shaughnessy261

Shields
1 29.4006.500 7.7007.0008.200

7T 10 1 3 2 
Kayleigh Howarth178

HOH
2 29.3507.800 7.6005.8008.150

7T 2 10T 7T 3 
Ellie Hocheiser170

Freehold Elite
3 29.0007.000 7.1006.7508.150

9 13 2 1 4 
Rylee Everett303

Surgents Westfield
4 28.7757.400 8.0005.3008.075

5T 5 12T 10 5 
Mackenzay Freitag382

Diamond Verona
5 28.5756.950 7.0506.4008.175

10T 4 10T 6 6 
Zoe Lovison131

Champions United
6 28.5507.000 7.1506.4507.950

3 6 12T 13 7T
Eliana Bonaventura186

Jersey Jets
7T 28.4506.950 6.9006.3508.250

10T 3 6 17 7T
Giuliana Mannino173

Freehold Elite
7T 28.4507.200 6.6006.7007.950

1T 7T 5 14T 9T
Hannah Brenman110

Aerials
9T 28.3507.250 6.8006.0008.300

10T 9 3T 7T 9T
Diana Diaz253

Shields
9T 28.3507.350 7.1005.9507.950

1T 11T 14T 5 11 
Claire Fricovsky114

Aerials
11 27.9506.750 7.3505.5508.300

5T 17 14T 4 12 
Remy Friedberg369

Diamond Cranford
12 27.4256.750 7.5504.9508.175

16 11T 3T 18 13 
Kaiella Acosta200

Ocean
13 27.2507.350 6.5005.5507.850

10T 14 7T 12 14 
Taliah Sandau347

TNT
14 27.1507.150 6.9505.1007.950

17T 15T 7T 7T 15 
Jaelyn Taylor349

TNT
15 27.1007.150 7.1005.0507.800

15 19 16 14T 16 
Cassidy Durante246

Rock
16 26.0256.700 6.8004.6507.875

14 20 19 11 17 
Madelyn DiBartolo168

Freehold Elite
17 25.8756.400 7.0004.5507.925

19 18 17 16 18 
Abby Artutis251

Shields
18 25.8506.600 6.6504.8507.750

20 15T 9 19 19 
Anika Sandilya348

TNT
19 25.2507.050 6.1005.0507.050

17T 7T 20 20 20 
Addison Basis185

Jersey Jets
20 13.8000.000 0.0006.0007.800
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Women / 6 / N/A this s
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 1 1 1 
Reese Lockhart231

Pinelands
1 24.9006.750 7.0003.6007.550
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